21161-10 TEF U ER RN EMNE A

7= miiEA

ME

HESHEGCNEES , KRRELE,
W4T | Z5HmELALE,

BE AL R | RdEP,
BRI B HE R ES.

g

HEFF AR E B BE < 0.015mm.,
JE % % B S 1 (B) PR < 0.02mmo
HERE <0.05°%

BRI 44T,

BT

WHSBE R 360° , R ARiwIEIES,

B RN A EEL 0.1° RIWEITH., REAEEEE REAR
BRETRL, BESRENGSREY, AIEAEEHTER. #X
RIYARBRE.

BihEG N 2 £, EEMNEHRHERE,
NEETRSENZRENETTEIIRREERE 4 MIB L,

£t
. 21161-10-08 = 50:1
for electrics 21161-10-12 = 55:1

21161-10-251 = 50:1
FRABRCRE  TRMRASEMRERENRY,

585 R 21160-251 ¥ m W AEBI R MRERFHEARZTSE |, 78
IEBARR, ITERYEFRE  HEM EAE 30 HX , 8IMEF
MR ARITRBEN 2.5 FK, BAERNTREHAZAMRTHEFR
BNERATREN B,

AIE AR 21161-11 4§ 21161-10-08 F 21161-10-12 REEENT
L, \Tbs LB EE,

HERR :
1) PIEFHHZERER

EBERENTENE !
a) TREB ( ¥5AE )

b) H M

c) KEB

d) =M

FIER %S DIN 74-Bm (D6) ¥R/

© norelem www.norelem.com



21161-10 TEF U ER RN EMNE A

21161-10-08
21161-10-12

33 294

j

5 /f-\ X RERaE A say
VAN © S o
Y @ | = = T
ES k\_,/J | il
i : J
D5 (2x)
90° D6 (2)
)
]
| 3 8 w
L D5 (4%)
L1
D1_
D
@ ®

© norelem www.norelem.com



21161-10 TEF U ER RN EMNE A

21161-10-251

48 . 364
M10x12 (4x)
I
oy n | 1 1
=< 1 o™ “ [ H
r [ = & | e { i
& I I A I vy T
o =l 1 | o ) s
-l | D6(2) | | M10x15 (2x)
g 90°
S
N 50
S L2 =
E\
|
b s A& @ i
< 3 :’;’_ 1 ! P
] \ Q" ] ""“\ﬁ.
; — \
o o () B S @+
Nsewimm
—_ - B /?
Y k= -4 Y 1 Ao 7/.995
- Méx12 (4x)
-
\
o | _ L1
D1
D
21161-10-08 |26|23| 54 | 36 (10 M4x6| 4 (30| 14 (9 | 6 | 86 |17 29| 36 | 500 500 |200| 3 21170-08, 21180-08, 21190-08
21161-10-12 (26|23 | 80 | 60 |15 M6x9 | 6 |40(17,5(12| 6 | 99 |31 60| 60 | 500 500 [200| 5 21170-12, 21180-12, 21190-12
21161-10-25 |[51|46|150|130|40 - 10,4175 35 |18(12|161|53 80|130| 1000 1000|500| 10 -

© norelem www.norelem.com



21161-10 TEF U ER RN EMNE A

THS D D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 |H H1 H2H3 L L1|L2 L3 F1 | F2 F3 M1
L L L N N N Nm

21161-10-251 |51/46|150(/130{40 - [10,2|75 35 [18|12]134|53 80|130|1000 1000|500 10 21170-25, 21180-25, 21190-25

© norelem www.norelem.com



